FIRST NAME

KEVIN

WAYNE

JACOB

JADEN

MARK

AUSTIN

MATT

JOEY

ALAN

ETHAN

Results for

004) 19,000 lIbs. Off The Farm Pace.xlsm

LAST NAME

FRY

RAMER

REICH'S PULLING TEAM

PECHT

STEM

KLINGLER PULLING TEAM

YODER

KLINGLER PULLING TEAM

FRY

HAUCK

KLINGLER PULLING TEAM

REICH'S PULLING TEAM

RADEL

KLINGLER PULLING TEAM

HASSINGER

KLINGLER PULLING TEAM

PECHT

CITY

WINFIELD

BEAVER SPRINGS

BEAVERTOWN

BEAVER SPRINGS

BELLEFONTE

SELINSGROVE

MIFFLINBURG

SELINSGROVE

MIDDLEBURG

MIDDLEBURG

SELINSGROVE

BEAVERTOWN

SELINSGROVE

SELINSGROVE

MIDDLEBURG

SELINSGROVE

WINFIELD

YEAR MAKE
H
H
H
1978 JOHN DEERE
1971 IH
WHITE
1977 IH
WHITE
H
H
OLIVER
H
H
WHITE
JOHN DEERE
WHITE

1977 JOHN DEERE

MODEL

1066

1466

1066

4030

1066

120

1066

2255

1066

1066

2255

1066

1066

2-150

4430

2-180

4430

FEET

264.50

261.43

259.34

257.24

256.95

256.43

256.43

256.35

255.74

254.89

253.00

252.67

252.39

251.46

249.52

249.20

249.04

FIRST ROUND
HOOK
Final Placing

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

FIRST ROUND HOOK -
TIES

Tie For 6 thru 7

Tie For 6 thru 7

Payout

75
60
50
40
20
10
10
10
10

10
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